SOLUTIONEUROLAN EUROPÉ AB - JOHANNESFREDSVÄGEN 12 - SE 168 69 BROMMA, SWEDEN
PHONE +46 8 410 479 80 - E-MAIL INFO@EUROLAN.SE - WWW.EUROLAN.SE
Protective sleeves/Dust caps
P
R
O
D
U
C
T
SP
EC
IF
IC
A
TI
O
N
√ EUROLAN FO sleeve
is a 60/45/40 mm
protective sleeve for
fiber splicing.
√ EUROLAN Dust caps
is used as blind-
plug in fiber box for
unused holes.
Ordering information
Part number E-number Description
32C-MS-60 5062862 Eurolan FO protective sleeve, 60 mm
32C-MS-45 5062863 Eurolan FO protective sleeve, 45 mm
32C-MS-40  5062054  Eurolan FO protective sleeve, 40mm
32C-RS-40 5062869 Eurolan FO Ribbon protective sleeve, 40mm
36A-SC-BL 5062860 Eurolan SC Dust Cap
36A-SCD-BL 5062861 Eurolan SC Duplex Dust Cap